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Features

•	Space saving 15.2" (386 mm) wide undercounter design. 

•	Produces up to 84 lbs (38.1 kg) of ice per day.

•	Built in storage bin stores up to 24 lbs (10.9 kg).

•	Produces clear, long-lasting gourmet shaped ice.

•	Energy Saving Systems that optimizes cycle efficiency and ice quality, 
while reducing energy consumption and cutting operating costs.

•	Constructed from sturdy, corrosion-resistant stainless steel and fingerprint-proof plastic

•	Ideal for any under counter or bar application.

Options & Accessories

Water Filters

Ice Machine 
Model 

Manifold Inline

System Replacement System

ICEU070 IFQ1 IOMQ (1) IFI4C / IFI8C

Ice Maker Warranty
Every Ice-O-Matic ice maker is backed by a warranty that provides 
both parts and labor coverage.
•	Three years Parts and Labor.
•	Five years Parts coverage on the evaporator and compressor.

Ice Form

G ourmet    

Shot-glass style

W x D x H (in) 1 x 1 1/8 x 1 1/4

W x D x H (mm) 25 x 29 x 32

Space-Saving Solutions
•	Front air discharge design for compact spaces.

•	Low profile top saves counter space.

•	Stores up to 24 lbs (10.9 kg) of ice.

•	Easy front access to ice.

•	Power cord for quick installation

•	Ideal for any under counter or bar application.

•	Legs allow for cleaning below
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Air Cooled 
Please note: air-cooled units require 6" (152 mm) 
clearance for air intake and exhaust.

A.	 3/4" outer diameter water outlet.
B.	 3/4" hose coupling threaded water inlet 

or ³⁄₈" male flare (adapter included)
C.	Exhaust air.
D.	Intake air. 

Air In-Front

Air Out-Front

15.2"
(386 mm)

28.9"
(733 mm)

5.3"(135 mm)23.6"
(600 mm)

8.125"
(207 mm)

3.4375"
(87 mm)

2.6875"
(68 mm)

3.75"
(95 mm)

1.5625"
(40 mm)A.

C.
D. B.

a

Operating Requirements
Minimum Maximum

Ambient Temp. Range Air 50˚F (10˚C) 100˚F (38˚C)

Water Temperature 40˚F (4.4˚C) 100˚F (38˚C)

Water Pressure 14 PSIG (1 bar) 70 PSIG (5 bar)

Dimensions
All Models

W x D x H (inches) 15.2 x 23.6 x 34.2

W x D x H (mm) 381 x 584 x 870

Specifications

Model Number Cond. Unit

Ice Production 
per 24hrs

Water Usage  
gallons per 

100 lbs of Ice 
90°F air/70°F 

water
kWH Used  
per 100 lbs  

of ice @  
90°F air/ 

70°F water
Voltage

 Characteristics
TTL Load 

Amps
Fuse 
Size

Approx.
BTUs 

per hour

70°F air/ 
50°F water  

lbs (kg)

90°F air/ 
70°F water 

lbs (kg)
Potable

ICEU070A Air 84 (38.1) 66 (31) 37.0 13.5 115/60/1 6 15 2,700

NOTES:
Number of Wires:	 3 (including ground)
Approx. Shipping Weight lbs (kg):	 88 (39.9)
Refrigerant Type:	 R134A
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